Date:

11/17

12/1

12/8
1/12
1/19
1/26
2/2

2/9

2/14

2/21

2/16-2/18

2/23-2/25

Day:

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Thurs

Thurs
Thurs

Tues

Tues

Thurs thru Sat

Thurs thru Sat

/th grade 2022-2023
Lady Falcon Basketball

Site:

@ Renner

@ Frankford

@ Robinson
BYE

@ Frankford
@ Hendrick

@ Frankford

Time: Opponent:
6:00/7:00 Renner
6:00/7:00 Otto
6:00/7:00 Robinson
6:00/7:00 BYE
6:00/7:00 Rice
6:00/7:00 Hendrick
6:00/7:00 Carpenter
6:00/7:00 Schimelpfening
6:00/7:00 Murphy
6:00 Haggard
TBD
TBD

@ Schimelpfening
@ Frankford

"A" TEAM ONLY
@Haggard

"B" TEAM ONLY

"A" TEAM ONLY

7th grade B Team Tournament will be @ Murphy/Otto and PSA Murphy
7th grade A Team Tournament will be @ Renner/Frankford PSA Murphy

7th grade Basketball: Coach Sarah Nielsen



