



7th grade 2022-2023 Lady Falcon Basketball

Date:	<u>Day:</u>	<u>Time</u> :	Opponent:	<u>Site:</u>
11/17	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Renner	@ Renner
12/1	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Otto	@ Frankford
12/8	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Robinson	@ Robinson
1/12	Thurs	6:00/7:00	BYE	BYE
1/19	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Rice	@ Frankford
1/26	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Hendrick	@ Hendrick
2/2	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Carpenter	@ Frankford
2/9	Thurs	6:00/7:00	Schimelpfening	@ Schimelpfening
2/14	Tues	6:00/7:00	Murphy	@ Frankford
2/21	Tues	6:00	Haggard	"A" TEAM ONLY @Haggard
2/16-2/18	Thurs thru Sat		TBD	"B" TEAM ONLY
2/23-2/25	Thurs thru Sat		TBD	"A" TEAM ONLY

7th grade B Team Tournament will be @ Murphy/Otto and PSA Murphy 7th grade A Team Tournament will be @ Renner/Frankford PSA Murphy

7th grade Basketball: Coach Sarah Nielsen